from 28.11,2024 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.10,13,793/-

as on 12.11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mrs,Kamala V,(Borro er)

2.Mr.Vetrivel N, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.9,72r000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Seyenty Two Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.g7,200/- (Rupees Ninety Seven Thousand Two Hundred Only).

Equitas Small finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4s Floor Pha5€ ll, Spen.er Plaza. No.769, wlount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nad[ lndia 5OO 002

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

Allthe piece and parcelof Land along with Building Bearing Plot No.11 as per comprised in the s'Nos'2/2'3'

[...]

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool righE
annexed thereto.

All the piece and

North by
South by
East by
West by

20 ft Common Road;
Pandi Remaining Land;
Plot No.12 Land;
Plot No.10 Land.;

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to L9-I2-ZOZS - 1O.OO AM to O1,OO pM.
Reserve Pri@: Rs,9,72,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Only).

Date & Time ofSale: 24.12.2025 - 11.00 A!4 to 12.30 pM.

nety Seven Thousand Two Hundred Only).Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.97,200/- (Rupees Ni

Equitas Small tinance Bank Umited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

43S0536
BEYOND BANKINGl: